

M.A.C.C 74/09 (M.A.C.C 57/14)

Order No. 68
11.12.2023

P.O is on leave. Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
No steps taken by either sides.
None move.
Case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 09.4.24 for P.H.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)